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HR 5216
DISARM Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Mar 8, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Mar 8, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/5216 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (83 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-14] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 8, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 8, 2018

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 14, 2018

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-8] R · PA Mar 14, 2018

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 14, 2018

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 14, 2018

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Apr 11, 2018

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Apr 11, 2018

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Apr 11, 2018

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 11, 2018

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Aug 10, 2018
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Mar 8, 2018

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Mar 8, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 8, 2018) 

Directing Implementation of Sanctions and Accountability for Russian Mischief Act or the DISARM Act

This bill directs the President to impose property-blocking and U.S. entry sanctions against certain senior Russian foreign

political figures or oligarchs and parastatal entities (and associated individuals) not currently subject to sanctions.

Actions Timeline

Mar 8, 2018: Introduced in House
Mar 8, 2018: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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